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0,5x45° chanfrein
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DETAIL C
MAßSTAB 5 : 1

Ra  0,8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

Pince_Partie_1

DISP-21-004
GEWICHT: 

1.4307 A4

BLATT 1 VON 1MASSSTAB:1:1

ZEICHNUNGSNR.

BENENNUNG:

ÄNDERUNGZEICHNUNG NICHT SKALIEREN

WERKSTOFF:

DATUMSIGNATURNAME

ENTGRATEN
UND SCHARFE
KANTEN
BRECHEN

Allgemeintoleranzen :

DIN ISO 2768-f

QUALITÄT

PRODUKTION

GENEHMIGT

GEPRÜFT

GEZEICHNET
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